
Classificação Nome do candidato Nota Final

52 FLAVIA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA FERREIRA 35

53 CLEISSON PIERRE DE BRITO 35

54 VITÓRIA REGINA FREIRE CLEMENTINO GOMES DE 

CARVALHO

35

55 JAKELINE RAQUEL GONÇALVES 35

56 RAYANNE LEWY OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 35

57 GABRIELA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 35

58 IARITSA DA SILVA DANTAS 35

59 RIVANIO EMANUEL DE BRITO 35

60 ANDRIELE WILLIA PINHEIRO DE SOUSA 35

61 RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 35

62 JOALISSON INACIO DE SOUZA 35

63 HELEN THAIS DE Sá VIEIRA 35

64 TAUAN DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 35

65 ANDREINA ALVES FERREIRA 32,5

66 MARIA APARECIDA DA LUZ SILVA 32,5

67 RAFAELA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 32,5

68 HERIKA BARBOSA DE SANTANA 32,5

69 MARIA VALDENICE DA SILVA BARROS 32,5

70 DAMIANA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 32,5

71 FILLIPI WHANDREW PEREIRA DA SILVA 32,5

72 CAYO EDUARDO STIVYE OLIVEIRA E BATISTA 32,5

73 MARIA VITóRIA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 32,5

74 FRANCISCO DIEGO LIMA DE SA 32,5

75 JONH ROBERTO DE SOUZA 32,5

76 ANDREI LOURENçO BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO LUNA 32,5

77 NATALICE GOMES DOS SANTOS 32,5

78 ALINE CARNEIRO LEãO DE OLIVEIRA 32,5

79 JEFFERSON EVERTON MENDES 32,5

80 LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA 32,5

81 ALINE NATáLIA SILVA 32,5

82 ANDREZA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 32,5

83 JAYLLANE MARIA DA SILVA 32,5

84 ANDRÉ LUIZ BARBOSA DA COSTA 32,5

85 MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA LIMA 32,5

86 LAíZ SAINARA GONçALVES 32,5

87 LUAN MAICON GOMES DA SILVA 32,5

88 CíCERO SáVIO RIBEIRO GONçALVES 32,5

89 MARIA NATALIA DO CARMO XAVIER 32,5

90 LAYANE GRAZIELE DE OLIVEIRA PIRES 32,5

91 MARIA DO SOCORRO ALVES RODRIGUES 32,5

92 JOSE HENRIQUE GONCALVES RIBEIRO 32,5

93 JOABE FERREIRA GONçALVES 32,5
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94 GERLANE CATIENNY ALVES DA SILVA 32,5

95 ERIKA CIMPLICIO JANUÁRIO 32,5

96 ANA CLEIA DA COSTA 32,5

97 CICERO DA SILVA BRAZ 32,5

98 KATIEL MOACIR DE OLIVEIRA 32,5

99 JHONATAN DA SILVA FONSECA 32,5

100 MATHEUS DA SILVA ANDRADE 32,5

101 JAMILI TAIZE SILVA 32,5

102 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA 32,5

103 GUILHERME ROCHA DA SILVA 32,5

104 MICAELLE ANA DA SILVA 32,5

105 JULIANA MARIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA BRANDãO 30

106 JOãO PAULO ALENCAR SOUZA 30

107 EMANUELA CIMPLICIO JANUÁRIO 30

108 RICARDO VIEIRA SA 30

109 KAIZA SANTOS SOUZA 30

110 MICHAEL RANYEDSON SILVA NOGUEIRA 30

111 JOAO PEDRO DE BRITO 30

112 NáDIA GRASIELY DOS SANTOS GOMES 30

113 CHIRLEY ARAúJO MOURA E SILVA 30

114 MARTA SUELY DA SILVA 30

115 GLEISON DARLAN PIRES DE Sá 30

116 MARIA DO SOCORRO BEZERRA DE BRITO 30

117 LOURIVAN DA CRUZ FARIAS 30

118 JéRSICA THALITA PEREIRA DA SILVA 30

119 LUIZ FELIPE SANTOS E SILVA 30

120 JULIANY WEGLA DA SILVA FILGUEIRA 30

121 ERICA SUELY PORFIRIO LOPES 30

122 LUIZ FELIPE VASCONCELOS MAIA 30

123 LUIZ EDUARDO NETO CRUZ 30

124 TAIZA IANDRA DA SILVA 30

125 MARCOS VINICIOS BEZERRA DE SOUZA 30

126 THIAGO DE SOUZA SANTOS 30

127 EMILLY MAIARA XAVIER GONCALVES 30

128 JOãO ANTONIO GOMES FILHO 30

129 FABIA MARINA DE SOUZA E SILVA 30

130 CAROLINY STEPHANIE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 30

131 ROMILDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 30

132 MARIZA ALVES DA SILVA 30

133 TAYNAN DA SILVA 30

134 ANA LIVIA LEITE BRINGEL 30

135 JOSé RODOLFO RIBEIRO 30

136 ANDERSON TAVARES VIEIRA 30

137 JOSÉ IGOR GONÇALVES BARBOSA 30

138 GILDEMAR FRANCISCO DA CRUZ 30

139 MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA SAMPAIO 30

140 DIANARA CRISTINA BEZERRA 30

141 WEDENILSON SABINO DOS SANTOS 27,5

142 HOSANA MARIA DA CONCEÇÃO LIMA 27,5



143 ANDREA DINIZ SANTOS 27,5

144 MATHEUS WILSON GOMES DANTAS 27,5

145 JAELSON VITOR RODRIGUES SANTOS 27,5

146 CICERO JOãO DOS SANTOS 27,5

147 FELIPE DA SILVA GOMES 27,5

148 LUCELIO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 27,5

149 JEORGE JOAQUIM DE ANDRADE SILVA 27,5

150 ÁUREA MARIA MATIAS 27,5

151 VITOR EDUARDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 27,5

152 LAISA AMANDA DA SILVA 27,5

153 ANA TAINARA DA SILVA SOUZA 27,5

154 JOSÉ ALISSON DOS SANTOS SILVA 27,5

155 LARISSA CRISTINA DA CRUZ GONçALVES 27,5

156 NAYANNE GABRIELE BATISTA LEITE 27,5

157 FRANCISCO ROMÁRIO CALLOU DA SILVA 27,5

158 THAYLA FERNANDES ARAUJO DA SILVA 27,5

159 LUSDENIO SILVA OLIVEIRA 27,5

160 JOAO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA FILHO 27,5

161 PATRICIA DA SILVA SOARES 27,5

162 NAIARA MARIA DE SOUZA 27,5

163 ANTONIO NONATO BARROS DE LIMA 27,5

164 ANDRE FELIPE DA SILVA 27,5

165 VANESSA GOMES DE Sá SANTOS 27,5

166 JORDANA KALIANA LOURENÇO PEREIRA 27,5

167 LEONICE TEREZINHA DE SOUZA 27,5

168 FLAVIO GOMES DA SILVA 27,5

169 FRANCIVALDO FRANCISCO GONÇALVES 27,5

170 MARLENE DA SILVA BARBOSA 27,5

171 KATIANA VIEIRA CLEMENTINO 27,5

172 CINTIA TATIELY RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 27,5

173 MARIA EDINARIA ALVES 27,5

174 JAIME FERNANDO XAVIER DE VASCONCELOS 27,5

175 LEILA LAíS FLORENCIO SANTOS 27,5

176 ANTONIO HONORIO DA SILVA NETO 27,5

177 CAIO MIRANDA GALAMBA FERNANDES 25

178 MARIA ANIFLAVIA LEAL 25

179 WYLLIANY TELMA DA CONCEIÇAO DE OLIVEIRA 25

180 JOÃO PEDRO PAIXÃO NETO 25

181 RUTI NAIENNY ALVES DA SILVA 25

182 RAQUEL ALVES GONZAGA 25

183 CARLA VITÓRIA GONÇALVES DE SOUZA 25

184 CICERA DA SILVA SANTOS 25

185 FERNANDA LAYANE DOS SANTOS LIMA 25

186 ÁLESON HENRIQUE FERREIRA LUNA 25

187 MILENE IRANEIDE DA SILVA 25

188 MANOEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA 25

189 IDALINA DARC DA SILVA 25

190 MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS SOBREIRA DE LIMA 25

191 DANIEL FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 25



192 MARIA RAQUEL SOARES DE SOUSA 25

193 EDSON TEL ALVES PEREIRA 25

194 DAYANE JANIELY DE SOUZA SILVA 25

195 ANTONIO WELLINTON DE SOUZA 25

196 ANA FLÁVIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 25

197 IHáGO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 25

198 MIRELE APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA 25

199 NATHáLIA GIOVANNA FREIRE RODRIGUES 25

200 PEDRO HENRIQUE CAMPOS DE CARVALHO 25

201 RAQUEL DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE 25

202 FABIO DA CRUZ ALVES E SA 25

203 DIONE FERREIRA DA SILVA 25

204 ALLAN SANDRO LOURENçO VIDAL 25

205 LIZANDRA RAIELLE PEREIRA DA SILVA XAVIER 25

206 MARIA LEIDIVANIA PORFIRIO LOPES 25

207 MARIA IZABELA DA SILVA 25

208 LUCIANO ALVES MUNIZ 25

209 EVANILSON DE BARROS VASCONCELOS 25

210 MARIA TAYNANY DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS 25

211 ERLANE ALVES DA LUZ 25

212 FRANCISCA MARIA DA SILVA SOUZA 25

213 LUCAS VINICIUS LOPES NOGUEIRA 25

214 ALAN ZAMORANO VIEIRA MEDEIROS 25

215 MARIA DE FÁTIMA ALVES RODRIGUES 25

216 ALINE GOMES BEZERRA SILVA 25

217 EDJANE MARIA DE SOUZA SANTOS 25

218 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS RIBEIRO FILHO 25

219 JULIA FERNANDA DA SILVA MENEZES 25

220 JOSILENE CASSIMIRO ALVES LANDIM 25

221 TAMYRYS SE FáTIMA DA SILVA 25

222 LAIDIANA NERES E SILVA 25

223 EDINÁRIA JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS 25

224 ELIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA 25

225 IAGO GUIMARÃES TORRES 25

226 IGOR IVANILDO ALVES 25

227 EDNALDO EMERSON DE SOUZA GUNDIM 25

228 RAMILA GABRIELA DOS SANTOS SILVA 22,5

229 ANTONIA GEOVANA DE MENEZES 22,5

230 MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA 22,5

231 MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 22,5

232 BRUNO OTACILIO ALVES DE ALMEIDA 22,5

233 MILENE DA SILVA SOUZA 22,5

234 EMILIO CESAR LIMA SILVA 22,5

235 MARCO ANTONIO DE Sá CALLOU 22,5

236 AMANDA MARIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 22,5

237 EDINALDA MARIA SENHORA SILVA 22,5

238 MIKAELA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 22,5

239 ANA CLEIA RIBEIRO NEVES FIGUEREDO 22,5

240 AILLA DAMARIS DA SILVA 22,5



241 MARIA ERICA FERNANDES DE Sá 22,5

242 EMELLY CECíLIA ALVES LIMA 22,5

243 JEONE JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 22,5

244 LUCAS RIBEIRO DURANJE 22,5

245 ADRIELE DOS SANTOS SOUZA 22,5

246 ERLANYA MIRELLE ANDRADE SANTOS 22,5

247 LETICIA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 22,5

248 DANIEL DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO 22,5

249 NAYLAN DA SILVA 22,5

250 DAMIÃO EGNALDO ALVES 22,5

251 ENTONE CALYL FERREIRA DE SOUZA 22,5

252 IRIS MIRIAN DA SILVA SOUZA 22,5

253 ROSIMEIRE BARROS SANTOS 22,5

254 DANIELA ALMEIDA SOARES 22,5

255 MARIA AÇUCENA DA SILVA 22,5

256 MARIA CLARISSE AMANDO TELES MUNIZ 22,5

257 FáBIO EMANUEL FREIRE DE ALENCAR 22,5

258 ANA CAROLINA DO CARMO 22,5

259 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES DE LIMA 20

260 ANDRÉ LUIS DA SILVA LAVOR 20

261 JOãO PEDRO ALVES PEREIRA VIANA 20

262 EDSON MANOEL SANTOS DE SENA 20

263 JOSE PAULO DE ALMEIDA FARIAS NETO 20

264 EMANUEL FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS 20

265 GABRIELA DA SILVA LAVOR 20

266 GABRIEL VINICIUS VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 20

267 LEILDO GOMES BARROS 20

268 CERIVANIA RODRIGUES GOMES 20

269 CARLA SILVA SABINO 20

270 MARIA DO SOCORRO DOS SANTOS BARROS 20

271 ROSINEIDE MARIA MARTINS 20

272 GEOVANA MARIA OLIVEIRA SILVA 20

273 FRANCISCA EDNEIDE ALVES PEREIRA 20

274 IGOR NATANAEL DOS SANTOS BARROS 20

275 GABRIEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 20

276 VINICIUS DE ESPINDOLA SA 20

277 RAIANE BRENDA SANTOS SILVA 20

278 MARIA GRASIELA DA CONCEIÇÃO RODRIGUES 20

279 CRISTIANE SILVA BEZERRA 20

280 MARLON WIVANE FERREIRA DE BARROS 20

281 JULIETE FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS 17,5

282 RAIANE LUZIANE DOS SANTOS 17,5

283 MARIA LUCELIA DA SILVA 17,5

284 JOSE AUGUSTO RAMOS GONçALVES 17,5

285 MARIA THAIS DA SILVA GOMES 17,5

286 FRANCILANIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 17,5

287 THAINA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 17,5

288 JOSENILDA APARECIDA DA SILVA 17,5

289 CARLOS DANIEL RODRIGUES BARROS SILVA 17,5



290 ANDRESA MARIA DOS SANTOS 17,5

291 CICERO EMANUEL GOMES 17,5

292 MERILANE PATRICIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 17,5

293 LIVIA GILDA SILVA 17,5

294 JOSé LOPES DA SILVA 15

295 ERICK VINICIUS DE SOUZA 15

296 RAFAEL ALVES DA SILVA 12,5

28 SHIRLEY PRISCILA DOS SANTOS GONçALVES 40

30 JAQUELINE DE FATIMA DA SILVA SANTOS 40

31 GHEYSON ALEF BEZERRA OLIVEIRA 40

34 JAILSON DA SILVA SOUZA 37,5

35 ARETUZA BEZERRA BRITO RAMOS 37,5

36 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS LOPES DE BARROS 37,5

37 ANTÔNIA LARISSA PAULO SOUSA 37,5

38 PALOMA TAMYRES FERNANDES LOPES 37,5

40 FRANCIEUDO MANOEL DOS ANJOS 37,5

45 DANILO ALVES RODRIGUES 37,5

46 DANIEL LAEDSON NETO CRUZ 37,5

51 GILDENOR FRANCISCO DA CRUZ 35

Classificação Nome do candidato Nota Final

17 ANDREI LOURENçO BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO LUNA 32,5

18 NATALICE GOMES DOS SANTOS 32,5

19 MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA LIMA 32,5

20 LAíZ SAINARA GONçALVES 32,5

21 NáDIA GRASIELY DOS SANTOS GOMES 30

22 TAIZA IANDRA DA SILVA 30

23 MARIZA ALVES DA SILVA 30

24 WEDENILSON SABINO DOS SANTOS 27,5

25 HOSANA MARIA DA CONCEÇÃO LIMA 27,5

26 FELIPE DA SILVA GOMES 27,5

27 JOSÉ ALISSON DOS SANTOS SILVA 27,5

28 FLAVIO GOMES DA SILVA 27,5

29 CINTIA TATIELY RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 27,5

30 ANTONIO HONORIO DA SILVA NETO 27,5

31 RAQUEL ALVES GONZAGA 25

32 PEDRO HENRIQUE CAMPOS DE CARVALHO 25

33 ELIANA BARBOSA DA SILVA 25

34 ANA CLEIA RIBEIRO NEVES FIGUEREDO 22,5

35 ROSIMEIRE BARROS SANTOS 22,5

36 EDSON MANOEL SANTOS DE SENA 20

37 LEILDO GOMES BARROS 20

38 CERIVANIA RODRIGUES GOMES 20

39 CARLA SILVA SABINO 20

40 RAIANE BRENDA SANTOS SILVA 20

41 JULIETE FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS 17,5

15 FILLIPI WHANDREW PEREIRA DA SILVA 32,5
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16 CAYO EDUARDO STIVYE OLIVEIRA E BATISTA 32,5

Classificação Nome do candidato Nota Final

11 LUIZ FELIPE VASCONCELOS MAIA 30

12 JOSé RODOLFO RIBEIRO 30

13 DIANARA CRISTINA BEZERRA 30

14 THAYLA FERNANDES ARAUJO DA SILVA 27,5

15 VANESSA GOMES DE Sá SANTOS 27,5

16 JORDANA KALIANA LOURENÇO PEREIRA 27,5

17 JAIME FERNANDO XAVIER DE VASCONCELOS 27,5

18 MARIA RAQUEL SOARES DE SOUSA 25

19 FABIO DA CRUZ ALVES E SA 25

20 ALINE GOMES BEZERRA SILVA 25

21 IAGO GUIMARÃES TORRES 25

22 DANIEL DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO 22,5

23 FáBIO EMANUEL FREIRE DE ALENCAR 22,5

24 CARLOS DANIEL RODRIGUES BARROS SILVA 17,5

25 ERICK VINICIUS DE SOUZA 15

9 JOABE FERREIRA GONçALVES 32,5

10 GLEISON DARLAN PIRES DE Sá 30

Classificação Nome do candidato Nota Final

12 MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS SOBREIRA DE LIMA 25

13 EDSON TEL ALVES PEREIRA 25

14 DAYANE JANIELY DE SOUZA SILVA 25

15 ANA FLÁVIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 25

16 EVANILSON DE BARROS VASCONCELOS 25

17 ERLANE ALVES DA LUZ 25

18 ALAN ZAMORANO VIEIRA MEDEIROS 25

19 EDNALDO EMERSON DE SOUZA GUNDIM 25

20 MIKAELA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 22,5

21 ADRIELE DOS SANTOS SOUZA 22,5

22 JOãO PEDRO ALVES PEREIRA VIANA 20

23 IGOR NATANAEL DOS SANTOS BARROS 20

24 VINICIUS DE ESPINDOLA SA 20

25 FRANCILANIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 17,5

8 ROMILDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 30

10 NAYANNE GABRIELE BATISTA LEITE 27,5

11 RUTI NAIENNY ALVES DA SILVA 25
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17 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA 32,5

18 JULIANA MARIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA BRANDãO 30

19 ERICA SUELY PORFIRIO LOPES 30

20 JOãO ANTONIO GOMES FILHO 30

21 ANA LIVIA LEITE BRINGEL 30

22 ANDERSON TAVARES VIEIRA 30

23 ANA TAINARA DA SILVA SOUZA 27,5

24 LARISSA CRISTINA DA CRUZ GONçALVES 27,5

25 LUSDENIO SILVA OLIVEIRA 27,5

26 ANDRE FELIPE DA SILVA 27,5

27 KATIANA VIEIRA CLEMENTINO 27,5

28 MARIA EDINARIA ALVES 27,5

29 LEILA LAíS FLORENCIO SANTOS 27,5

30 JOÃO PEDRO PAIXÃO NETO 25

31 CARLA VITÓRIA GONÇALVES DE SOUZA 25

32 CICERA DA SILVA SANTOS 25

33 MIRELE APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA 25

34 LUCAS VINICIUS LOPES NOGUEIRA 25

35 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS RIBEIRO FILHO 25

36 MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA 22,5

37 EMILIO CESAR LIMA SILVA 22,5

38 MARCO ANTONIO DE Sá CALLOU 22,5

39 AMANDA MARIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 22,5

40 EDINALDA MARIA SENHORA SILVA 22,5

41 EMELLY CECíLIA ALVES LIMA 22,5

42 LUCAS RIBEIRO DURANJE 22,5

43 ERLANYA MIRELLE ANDRADE SANTOS 22,5

44 DAMIÃO EGNALDO ALVES 22,5

45 DANIELA ALMEIDA SOARES 22,5

46 MARIA CLARISSE AMANDO TELES MUNIZ 22,5

47 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES DE LIMA 20

48 GABRIEL VINICIUS VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 20

49 RAIANE LUZIANE DOS SANTOS 17,5

50 JOSE AUGUSTO RAMOS GONçALVES 17,5

15 FRANCISCO DIEGO LIMA DE SA 32,5


